Sunnytek Drop water irrigation system
Installation example Gakwende in Burundi
Tuesday 23 June 15
Satellite view of centre
Area of
harvest
used
today

20T Series Solar Pumps
Flow Intake Outlet Rotation
speed
Protection class
20m3/hour 140mm 62mm 3000/rpm IP68
Model Head
(M)
Power
(W)
Voltage
(V)
Cable length
(M)
Price
($)
M4820T-10 10 720 48 2 381
M4820T-20 20 1440 48 5 524
M4820T-40 40 2880 48 5 1060
M4820T-60 60 4320 48 5 1584
M4820T-80 80 5760 48 5 2108
M4820T-100 100 7200 48 5 2633
Built-in MPPT Controller
� Wide working voltage:38v--96v.
� Built-in MPPT controller which can make the best use of solar energy.
� Over-voltage protection: The pump will stop working automatically when the voltage is over 96v;